AM5
CONSTRUCTION
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
MINIATURE SWITCHES
WITH HIGH PRECISION
AM5 (QV)
SWITCHES
27.8

All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Panasonic Electric Works Co., Ltd.
AM5
ORDERING INFORMATION
0.1A type
6A type
11A type
16A type
Type of
switch
AM5:
QV switch
Contact rating
00: 0.1 A (Gold clad)
Terminals
1: Bottom COM, SPDT
2: Bottom COM, SPST-NC
3: Bottom COM, SPST-NO
4: Side COM, SPDT
5: Side COM, SPST-NC
6: Side COM, SPST-NO
Actuators
0: Pin plunger
1: Short hinge lever
2: Hinge lever
3: Long hinge lever
4: Simulated roller lever
5: Short roller lever
6: Roller lever
Terminals
.187 Quick-connect/solder terminal
.187 Quick-connect terminal
A:
C:
Operating force by
pin plunger (max.)
3: 0.49 N
4: 0.98 N
5: 1.96 N
Agency
standard
3: UL/C-UL
    rated,
    ENEC/VDE
    approved
Ex. AM5 0 0 1 0 C 5 3
1. Not every combination is available. Please refer to the table, “PRODUCT TYPES”.
2. Please refer to the Standard Chart regarding Agency Standard
Remarks:
Type of
switch
AM5:
QV switch
Contact rating
06: 6 A (Silver alloy)
Terminals
1: Bottom COM, SPDT
2: Bottom COM, SPST-NC
3: Bottom COM, SPST-NO
4: Side COM, SPDT
5: Side COM, SPST-NC
6: Side COM, SPST-NO
Actuators
0: Pin plunger
1: Short hinge lever
2: Hinge lever
3: Long hinge lever
4: Simulated roller lever
5: Short roller lever
6: Roller lever
Terminals
.187 Quick-connect/solder terminal
.187 Quick-connect terminal
A: